Record #
B-23-401
B-23-397
B-23-383
B-23-382
B-23-384
B-23-380
B-23-378
B-23-386
B-23-376
B-23-374
B-23-372
B-23-370
B-23-368
B-23-375
B-23-365
B-23-364
B-23-363
B-23-362
B-23-360
B-23-359
B-23-358
B-23-357
B-23-381
B-23-352
B-23-350
B-23-348
B-23-351
B-23-345
B-23-344
B-23-343
B-23-342
B-23-341
B-23-334
B-23-329
B-23-331
B-23-323
B-23-322
B-23-321

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Applicant Name
Justin Fortes
Matthew Phaup
William Russell
Francis Ward
Kenneth Moore
William Bachant
William Major
Paul Clark
Christine Salvato
Steve Kelly
DAVID ZORN

GARRETT ANDREW BOILARD
Palmetto Solar LLC

Audrey Pike
Steve Kelly
Jessica Rizzuto
Jeffrey Hallahan
Scott Levesque
Steve Kelly

Timothy Sheehan

Bob Mullins
Bob Mullins
William Bachant
Kevin Pierce
Sam Lang
James M Lavelle
James Kim
Steve Kelly
Derek Fortes
Kimberly Socci
Steve Kelly
Chris McMiillan

Theodore Brogioli

Skyline Solar LLC
Jennifer Hardin
Daniel Rubin
Glenn Priolo
Paul Romanovicz

Date Submitted Address

6/27/2023 12:41 104 CIRCUIT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/22/2023 20:29 47 HIGHLAND SHS DR, WAREHAM, MA 00000
6/15/2023 18:14 35 ASH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

6/15/2023 17:36 35 ASH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

6/15/2023 18:23 2340 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 00000
6/15/2023 15:53 23 FARMER'S LN, WAREHAM, MA 02576
6/15/2023 12:25 40 CHIPPEWA DR, WAREHAM, MA 02532
6/15/2023 19:45 141 ONSET AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532

6/14/2023 14:05 152 BLACKMORE POND RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576

6/13/2023 19:57 3 SMITH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/13/2023 12:51 505 MAIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

6/9/2023 17:58 12 PETER COOPER DRIVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571

6/9/2023 16:07 42 ROSE PT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02576
6/14/2023 1:04 13 ELMWOOD ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/8/2023 16:25 13 WILLARD ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/8/2023 14:27 8 NAUSHON RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
6/8/2023 12:29 3040 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02538
6/8/2023 11:24 61 SWIFTS BCH RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/7/2023 19:40 32 CARVER RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
6/7/2023 18:49 2297 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02576
6/7/2023 15:47 80-82 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/7/2023 15:32 80-82 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/15/2023 15:55 87 PARKWOOD DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/5/2023 22:56 42 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
6/5/2023 16:24 2994 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02538
6/5/2023 14:34 33 WYCHUNAS AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532
6/5/2023 19:43 269 ONSET AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02558
6/2/2023 13:44 17 LEISURE LN, WAREHAM, MA 02538

6/2/2023 13:07 6 EAST EDGEWATER DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571

6/1/2023 16:37 198 PARK AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538

6/1/2023 12:04 1 FARMER'S LN, WAREHAM, MA 02576
5/31/2023 20:51 204 CROMESETT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/30/2023 15:59 15 OAK HILL RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/26/2023 21:54 2290 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02576
5/29/2023 12:31 49 LONGWOOD AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
5/23/2023 17:15 4 HIAWATHA PATH, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/23/2023 12:44 6 PRESERVATION LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/23/2023 10:53 17 W CENTRAL AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538

Record Status
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



B-23-320
B-23-317
B-23-315
B-23-324
B-23-308
B-23-306
B-23-303
B-23-337
B-23-291
B-23-290
B-23-287
B-23-366
B-23-275
B-23-293
B-23-273
B-23-265
B-23-262
B-23-267
B-23-268
B-23-230
B-23-229
B-23-328
B-23-152
B-23-149
B-23-284
B-23-216
B-23-332
B-23-71

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

William Booker
Pedro Correia
Paul Oliveira
Francis Sauvageau
Matthew Phaup
Steve Kelly
Forrest Barton
Christopher Stahl
Dennis Welch
Michael Thornton
Daniel Rubin
Timothy Flamos
William Major
Leif von der Heyde
Kevin Hood
Jeffrey Hallahan
Jeffrey Hallahan
Stephen Whitten

Daniel Johnston Ambassador Pool |

Marcus Baptiste
Marcus Baptiste
Robert Reed
Russell Motto
Russell Motto
Edward Watson
David Andrade
David Andrade
Russell Motto

5/22/2023 19:12 55 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/22/2023 11:53 7 SIPPICAN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/19/2023 17:11 48 SWIFTS BCH RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/24/2023 12:15 22 MARKS COVE RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/17/2023 14:45 34 STANDISH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
5/17/2023 13:03 88 MARTIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
5/16/2023 19:06 9 SEVENTEENTH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02538
5/31/2023 1:46 4 WILLIAMS ST, WAREHAM, MA 02576
5/11/2023 19:14 19 BAY POINTE DR, WAREHAM, MA 02532
5/11/2023 14:51 59 MAIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/10/2023 15:16 7 ACOAXET LN, WAREHAM, MA 02576
6/8/2023 17:35 2296 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02576
5/4/2023 0:11 40 CHIPPEWA DR, WAREHAM, MA 02532
5/12/2023 19:36 1 SETH F TOBEY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/2/2023 19:18 343 MARION RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
4/30/2023 16:33 2750 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
4/30/2023 15:03 2750 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/1/2023 14:24 12 TARPAULIN WAY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
5/2/2023 14:10 66 ROSE PT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02576
4/16/2023 21:45 147 PLYMOUTH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
4/16/2023 21:22 147 PLYMOUTH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
5/26/2023 19:42 26 HIGHLAND RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/15/2023 12:44 150 CROMESETT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/14/2023 14:00 12 SHANGRI-LA BLVD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
5/9/2023 20:12 31 N WATER ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
4/10/2023 22:26 56 CARVER RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
5/30/2023 1:35 16 WAREHAM AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
2/7/2023 16:08 21 OLD GLEN CHARLIE RD, WAREHAM, MA 02538

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



